CAMPAC

Milwaukee County Cultural, Artistic, and Musical Programming Advisory Council

2019 — 2020 Award Comparison

Organization

Arts @ Large

Bel Canto Chorus

Black Arts MKE

Boulevard Theatre

Concord Chamber Orchestra
Dance Circus

Danceworks

Early Music Now

ExFabula

Festival City Symphony

First Stage Children's Theater
Florentine Opera Co.

Frankly Music

In Tandem

Kids From Wisconsin

Master Singers

Midwest Vocal Express/SPEBQSA
Milw. Youth Symphony Orchestra
Milwaukee Ballet

Milwaukee Chamber Theater
Milwaukee Opera Theatre
Milwaukee Repertory Theater
Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra
Next Act Theatre

Optimist Thea

Organic Arts

Present Music

Radio Milwaukee
Renaissance Theaterworks
RUACH

Skylight Music Theatre

TBEY Arts

Theatre Gigante

UCC Latino Arts

2019 Award
SO
$6,389.18
$6,675.58
$2,469.06
$2,549.23
$1,776.76
$9,983.81
$6,094.45
$4,167.18
$5,531.69
$23,630.98
$14,255.14
$3,750.59
$5,893.45
$7,001.73
$2,401.88
$1,161.60
$12,235.73
$24,838.79
$8,888.71
$3,614.79
$51,450.05
$81,848.12
$8,321.89
$3,630.99
$1,702.48
$6,691.89
$1,500.00
$7,342.55
$4,265.90
$13,605.36
$1,500.00
$3,177.41
$6,087.97

Matching Grant Awards

2020 Award
$1,500.00
$6,544.19
$6,772.87
$1,968.27
$2,633.09
$1,771.37

$10,603.59
SO
$4,722.37
$5,923.30
$24,519.75
$14,401.31
$3,666.56
SO
$7,270.54
$2,229.44
SO
$12,949.10
$28,850.62
$9,005.40
$3,702.97
$53,054.13
$84,119.38
$8,647.41
$4,458.89
$1,419.92
$6,066.63
SO
$7,742.90
$4,334.12
$14,202.62
$3,835.54
$3,755.66
$3,056.05

Difference
$1,500
$155.01
$97.29
(5500.79)
$83.86
(S5.39)
$619.78
(56,094.45)
$555.19
$391.61
$888.77
$146.17
(584.03)
(S5,893.45)
$268.81
(5172.44)
($1,161.60)
$713.37
$4,011.83
$116.69
$88.18
$1,604.08
$2,271.26
$325.52
$827.90
(5282.56)
(5625.26)
(51,500.00)
$400.35
$68.22
$597.26
$2,335.54
$578.25
(53,031.92)



Walker's Point Center for the Arts
Wild Space Dance Company
Wisconsin Conservatory of Music
Woodland Pattern

Total

$4,449.02
$4,291.04
$13,846.86
$5,803.14

$372,825.00

$4,841.71
$3,932.82
$13,980.87
$6,341.61

$372,825.00

Community Cultural Events Grant Awards

Organization

Black Arts MKE

UCC Latino Arts

Walker's Point Center for the Arts
RUACH

Total

Organization
Milwaukee County Parks
Department

CAMPAC Administration

Total

2019 Award
$10,215.50
$8,107.54
$3,676.96
SO

$22,000.00

2020 Award
$5,013.05
$1,586.95

$11,599.00
$3,801.00

$22,000.00

Concerts in the Parks

2019 Award
SO

$13,000.00

$13,000.00

2020 Award

$13,000.00
S0

$13,000.00

$392.69
($358.22)
$134.01
$538.47

S0

Difference
(S5,202.45)
(56,520.59)

$7,922.04
$3,801.00

S0

Difference
$13,000.00

($13,000.00)

S0



