CAMPAC

Milwaukee County Cultural, Artistic, and Musical Programming Advisory Council 2019 – 2020 Award Comparison

Matching Grant Awards

Organization	2019 Award	2020 Award	Difference
Arts @ Large	\$0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500
Bel Canto Chorus	\$6,389.18	\$6,544.19	\$155.01
Black Arts MKE	\$6,675.58	\$6,772.87	\$97.29
Boulevard Theatre	\$2,469.06	\$1,968.27	(\$500.79)
Concord Chamber Orchestra	\$2,549.23	\$2,633.09	\$83.86
Dance Circus	\$1,776.76	\$1,771.37	(\$5.39)
Danceworks	\$9,983.81	\$10,603.59	\$619.78
Early Music Now	\$6,094.45	\$0	(\$6,094.45)
ExFabula	\$4,167.18	\$4,722.37	\$555.19
Festival City Symphony	\$5,531.69	\$5,923.30	\$391.61
First Stage Children's Theater	\$23,630.98	\$24,519.75	\$888.77
Florentine Opera Co.	\$14,255.14	\$14,401.31	\$146.17
Frankly Music	\$3,750.59	\$3,666.56	(\$84.03)
In Tandem	\$5,893.45	\$0	(\$5,893.45)
Kids From Wisconsin	\$7,001.73	\$7,270.54	\$268.81
Master Singers	\$2,401.88	\$2,229.44	(\$172.44)
Midwest Vocal Express/SPEBQSA	\$1,161.60	\$0	(\$1,161.60)
Milw. Youth Symphony Orchestra	\$12,235.73	\$12,949.10	\$713.37
Milwaukee Ballet	\$24,838.79	\$28,850.62	\$4,011.83
Milwaukee Chamber Theater	\$8,888.71	\$9,005.40	\$116.69
Milwaukee Opera Theatre	\$3,614.79	\$3,702.97	\$88.18
Milwaukee Repertory Theater	\$51,450.05	\$53,054.13	\$1,604.08
Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra	\$81,848.12	\$84,119.38	\$2,271.26
Next Act Theatre	\$8,321.89	\$8,647.41	\$325.52
Optimist Thea	\$3,630.99	\$4,458.89	\$827.90
Organic Arts	\$1,702.48	\$1,419.92	(\$282.56)
Present Music	\$6,691.89	\$6,066.63	(\$625.26)
Radio Milwaukee	\$1,500.00	\$0	(\$1,500.00)
Renaissance Theaterworks	\$7,342.55	\$7,742.90	\$400.35
RUACH	\$4,265.90	\$4,334.12	\$68.22
Skylight Music Theatre	\$13,605.36	\$14,202.62	\$597.26
TBEY Arts	\$1,500.00	\$3,835.54	\$2,335.54
Theatre Gigante	\$3,177.41	\$3,755.66	\$578.25
UCC Latino Arts	\$6,087.97	\$3,056.05	(\$3,031.92)

Walker's Point Center for the Arts	\$4,449.02	\$4,841.71	\$392.69
Wild Space Dance Company	\$4,291.04	\$3,932.82	(\$358.22)
Wisconsin Conservatory of Music	\$13,846.86	\$13,980.87	\$134.01
Woodland Pattern	\$5,803.14	\$6,341.61	\$538.47
Total	\$372,825.00	\$372,825.00	\$0

Community Cultural Events Grant Awards

Organization	2019 Award	2020 Award	Difference
Black Arts MKE	\$10,215.50	\$5,013.05	(\$5,202.45)
UCC Latino Arts	\$8,107.54	\$1,586.95	(\$6,520.59)
Walker's Point Center for the Arts	\$3,676.96	\$11,599.00	\$7,922.04
RUACH	\$0	\$3,801.00	\$3,801.00
Total	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$0

Concerts in the Parks

Organization	2019 Award	2020 Award	Difference
Milwaukee County Parks	\$0	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
Department CAMPAC Administration	\$13,000.00	\$0	(\$13,000.00)
Total	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$0